CONDUCTING RESEARCH AT UAH
OneSearch
To get started with research, you can visit http://www.uah.edu/library. Conduct a general search of all of Salmon Library’s resources by entering key words into the black bar on the library homepage labeled OneSearch. 

For direct access to library databases, visit http://libguides.uah.edu/databases 
If you are accessing library resources at a distance from campus, simply login with your UAH Charger ID and password when prompted to gain access to all of the library’s electronic resources.
Schedule a One-on-One Research Consultation @ Salmon Library
A research librarian will shape the consultation to fit your needs. They can talk to you about library resources, how to find your way in the stacks, how to cite information, how to design research goals, how to combine the big questions with the right tools, how to understand copyright issues, and more. Every big project is its own thing, and so every research consultation is unique. It can take 15 minutes or it can take an hour. It can be a single session or it can be three. Let them know what you need, and they will find a way to help you with your research.
· For information on how to schedule a consultation, visit: 
http://www.uah.edu/library/research/one-on-one 

Contact a Subject Specialist
Subject specialists are librarians who manage the Library's collections and track the library's holdings in terms of their subject focus. For help with subject specific research, contact:
John Heldt - (256)824-6529 or john.heldt@uah.edu  
Government Docs & Political Science
Michael Manasco - (256)824-6965 or michael.manasco@uah.edu 
Accounting, Business Administration, Economics, Marketing, Philosophy, Public Administration, Religion, & Sociology
Annie Matthys - (256)824-6130 or annie.matthys@uah.edu  
Art and Art History, Communications, English, & General Reference
Charlotte Olson - (256)824-6522 or charlotte.olson@uah.edu  
Education, History, Humanities, Literature, Music, Psychology, & Women's Studies
Belinda Ong - (256)824-6432 or belinda.ong@uah.edu  
Atmospheric Science, Biological Sciences, Chemistry, Computer Science, Mathematics, Nursing, Physics, & Space Science
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ron Schwertfeger - (256)824-6713 or ron.schwertfeger@uah.edu  
Chemical Engineering, Civil Engineering, Computer Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Foreign Language & Literature, Industrial & Systems Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, & Optical Engineering
